
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

I hereby certify that on September 23, 2019, I caused to be served, via email, a true and 
correct copy of Reply Legal Comments on behalf of the Office of Consumer Services in 
Docket Nos. 19-057-18, 19-057-19, 19-057-20, 19-057-21, and 19-057-22 to the 
following: 

 
Dominion Energy Utah 
Austin Summers (austin.summers@dominionenergy.com) 
Kelly Mendenhall (kelly.mendenhall@dominionenergy.com) 
Jenniffer N. Clark (jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com) 
 
 
Division of Public Utilities 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@agutah.gov) 
Justin Jetter (jjetter@agutah.gov) 
Madison Galt (mgalt@utah.gov)  
DataRequest DPU (dpudatarequest@utah.gov) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

/s/ Cheryl Murray____________        
Cheryl Murray – Utility Analyst 
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